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Johannes Gutenberg-Universitat Mainz Universita degli Studi di Palermo Universitat Salzburg Universita degli Studi di Urbino Carlo Bo
Prof. Dr. Stephan Jolie Prof. Dr. Laura Auteri Prof. Dr. Manfred Kern Dott. ssa. Alessandra Molinari
talcme@uni-mainz.de laura.auteri@unipa.it manfred.kern@sbg.ac.at alessandra.molinari@uniurb.it
Niederlande Tschechien Spanien INSTITUT FRANCAIS MAINZ
Universiteit van Amsterdam Univerzita Palackého v Olomouci Universidade de Santiago de Compostela  Katharina Greuel
Dr. Elke Huwiler Dr. Kristyna Solomon Prof. Dr. Victor Millet k.greuel@uni-mainz.de
E.Huwiler@uva.nl kristyna.solomon@upol.cz victor.millet@usc.es

FAZ
Luxemburg Portugal Schweden Eva-Maria Magel
Université du Luxembourg Universidade do Porto Stockholms universitet e.magel@faz.de
Prof. Dr. Heinz Sieburg Prof. Dr. John Greenfield Prof. Dr. Elisabeth Waghéll Nivre
heinz.sieburg@uni.lu jgreenfi@letras.up.pt elisabeth.waghall.nivre@tyska.su.se Gutenberg-Museum Mainz

Dr. Annette Ludwig
dr.annette.ludwig@stadt.mainz.de
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